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U-21 Championship
2019/20 9th round, Match #45

Friday, 28.09.2019, 14:00, TC "Mariupol", Mariupol. 17°C. Spectators: 200

«Mariupol» Mariupol

2 : 1

«Desna» Chernihiv

1 Pospielov Artem (C)
17 Spivak Ihor
34 Peterman Mykyta
2 Saienko Danylo
14 Bulhakov Yehor
8 Vyskrebentsev Andrii
20 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
29 Kashchuk Oleksii
21 Baidal Anton
11 Putria Illia
7 Vakulenko Oleh

Substitutes
12 Kravtsov Pavlo
23 Romaniuk Bohdan
5 Romaniuk Kyrylo
4 Maimula Oleksandr
9 Bondar Vladyslav
18 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
22 Litiuk Hlib

Coach
Hetman Oleksii

35 Tatarenko Maksym
3 Halstian Eduard (C)
14 Serdiuk Myroslav
20 Syrash Mykola
10 Mochuliak Rienat
7 Belych Yevhenii
9 Shevtsov Illia
6 Rudenko Oleksandr
8 Davydenko Daniil
4 Voronin Maksym
17 Pryndeta Vitalii

Substitutes
19 Pichuhin Serhii
15 Skrybka Hlib
5 Popynaka Mykyta
18 Falko Mykyta
11 Ostapenko Anatolii
22 Slotiuk Andrii
24 Chaika Illia

Coach
Pyshchur Oleksandr

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Danylchenko Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Ohanesian Dmytro
4th Official:
Bondarenko Viktor
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 9th round, Match #45
Friday, 28.09.2019, 14:00, TC "Mariupol", Mariupol. 17°C. Spectators: 200

«Mariupol» Mariupol 2 : 1 «Desna» Chernihiv
21' 10 Mochuliak Rienat

20 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav 23'

7 Vakulenko Oleh
23 Romaniuk Bohdan 33'

43' 10 Mochuliak Rienat

29 Kashchuk Oleksii 44'

50' 6 Rudenko Oleksandr

61' 17 Pryndeta Vitalii
5 Popynaka Mykyta

29 Kashchuk Oleksii
9 Bondar Vladyslav 62'

20 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
18 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr 68'

69' 4 Voronin Maksym
19 Pichuhin Serhii

14 Bulhakov Yehor 73'

11 Putria Illia
22 Litiuk Hlib 75'

9 Bondar Vladyslav 83'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


